
For the best experience, open this PDF portfolio in
 
Acrobat X or Adobe Reader X, or later.
 

Get Adobe Reader Now! 

http://www.adobe.com/go/reader




Commonwealth of Kentucky
MASTER AGREEMENT MODIFICATION


CONTRACT INFORMATION


MASTER AGREEMENT NUMBER: MA 758 2000000223


  Effective Date: 02/27/2020 Record Date: 11/30/2022
Expiration Date: 07/31/2024 Procurement Folder: 357855
Document Description: NON EXECUTIVE BRANCH NASPO COPIER 


CONTRACTS SHARP


Procurement Type: Special Authority Goods & Svcs


Cited Authority: Intergovernmental Purchases Version Number: 6


CONTACT INFORMATION
ISSUER:
Holly McDonald
502-564-6523
holly.mcdonald@ky.gov
 
REASON FOR MODIFICATION


November 22, 2022
Modification to extend contract through July 31, 2024 per NASPO Amendment, request from Agency, and approval from OPS Executive Director
Naspo Agreement # 140603
See header for documentation
ACUNNINGHAM


VENDOR INFORMATION
Name /Address: Contact:


KY0031785: SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP GARY THOMPSON
 614-883-4163 EXT: 3254
Attn: Government Sales, Box Q thompsog@sharpamericas.com
100 Paragon Drive
Montvale  NJ  07645


COMMODITY / SERVICE INFORMATION
Line Quantity UOM Unit Price Service Amount Service From Service To Line Total


1 0.00000 EA $0.010000 $0.00   $0.00


Sharp MultiFunction Copier Non Executive Branch Agency
Extended Description:
Sharp MultiFunction Copiers Non Executive Branch Agencies Only. Executive Branches are required to receive exemption and approved SPR1 from COT to 
utilize this MA.
 







 


See “Attachment A” for Terms and Conditions. The terms and conditions set out in “Attachment
A” are incorporated into and are a part of the Contract.


Document Description Page 2


2000000223 NON EXECUTIVE BRANCH NASPO COPIER 
CONTRACTS SHARP





		1

		1






Commonwealth of Kentucky 


Master Agreement Modification � Sharp Electronics Corporation 


MA 758 2000000223 


Reason for Modification: 


Amend the Participating Addendum to extend through July 31, 2024 per the Sharp 
Electronics Corporation NASPO Agreement 140603. 


Participating Entity: 
Commonwealth of Kentucky 
Commonwealth Office of Technology (COT) 


Contractor: 
Sharp Electronics Corporation  


Signature: BY:


Printed Name: Jim Barnhart Name: 
Mike Maruisc 


Title: Deputy CIO Title: 
President & CEO 


Date: Date:  10/1/2022 


(Additional Signatures as required by Participating State) 


Participating State: 
Commonwealth of Kentucky 
Office of Procurement Services (OPS)
Signature: 


Name: Kathy Robinson 


Title: Executive Director 


Date:   


11-7-22





